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Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 cup (240g)
Servings Per Container 9

Amount Per Serving
Calories 330 Calories from Fat 140
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 15g 24%
Saturated Fat 8g 40%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 85mg 29%

Sodium 500mg 21%

Total Carbohydrate 24g 8%
Dietary Fiber 3g 12%
Sugars 5g

Protein 24g

Vitamin A 6% * Vitamin C 30%

Calcium 50% « Iron 15%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat Lessthan 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759
Dietary Fiber 25¢g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat9 e« Carbohydrate 4 < Protein 4

Order Number: C671851

INGREDIENTS: MEAT & SALSA MIXTURE (Beef
Ground 10% Fat, Tomato Diced [tomatoes, tomato
juice, calcium chloride, citric acid (as required)],
Onions, Diced Green Chiles [green chile peppers,
water, salt, citric acid, calcium chloride], Jalapeno
Peppers [jalapeno peppers, water, vinegar, salt and
calcium chloride], Chopped Garlic [garlic, water, citric
acid], Chili Powder [ground chili pepper, ground cumin,
ground oregano, garlic powder, salt), Cilantro, Lemon
Juice [water, lemon juice concentrate, citric acid, 1/40
of 1% sodium benzoate and 1/40 of 1% bisulfite as a
preservataive, lemon oil], Salt (salt, dextrose,
potassium iodide, yellow prussiate of soda), Sugar,
Oregano), LASAGNA PASTA SHEETS (Enriched
Durum [milled wheat, niacin, iron, thiamin mononitrate,
riboflavin, folic acid], Water, Dried Whole Eggs),
RICOTTA CHEESE (Milk [whole and skim], Vinegar
and Salt), PEPPER JACK CHEESE (Pepper Jack
[pasteurized milk, jalapeno peppers, cheese culture,
salt, enzymes], Potato Cellulose with Enzymes [added
to prevent caking]), LIQUID EGGS (Whole Eggs, Citric
Acid [to preserve color])

ALLERGEN Contains Wheat, Milk, Egg. Manufactured
on equipment that processes products containing Soy,
Eggs, Milk, Wheat, Fish and Crustacean Shellfish





